CITY OF GLADSTONE

P.O. BOX 32

GLADSTONE MI 49837

CONTACT:Patti Labumbard, Utility Billing

PHONE: 906.428.3737
FAX: 906.428.3122

FY 14 - SIGNAL ENERGY COSTS (APRIL 2014 THROUGH JUNE 2014)

Month Bill Paid/Amont Paid

City's Participation in Total Costs

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

TOTAL

$ 32.50

$ 33.57

$ 33.87

$ 99.94

City / County / Twp|Signal City |Description Power Company APRIL MAY JUNE
GLADSTONE 21025-1-1 25% |US2,Us41 @ M35 CITY OF GLADSTONE
[TRAFFIC SIGNAL] (ACCT#s 1503-30 &
2593-30) $ 130.00 | 134.28| 135.47
21032-1-4 | 25% (M35 @ CO RD #420 CITY OF GLADSTONE
(29th St.) [TRAFFIC (ACCT# 1583-30) &
SIGNAL] UPPCO (406470672-
00069) $ 78.35 | $69.06 68.9

$ 19.59

$17.27

$17.23

$ 54.08

FY 14 - 3rd Quarter Signal Energy

City of Gladstone

City's Total Participation

$154.02

Superior Region - MDOT




